DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

LILYSPROUTS LTD

LILYVALLEY LIMITED

LILYVILLE LIMITED

LILYWHITE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

LILY WHITE SPORTS MANAGEMENT LTD

LIMAGRAIN (AHUK) LIMITED

LIMAGRAIN (AR) LIMITED

LIMAGRAIN (ASUK) LIMITED

LIMA ROMEO LIMITED

LIMASCON LIMITED

LIMASCON LIMITED

LIMA SECURITY LTD

LIMA SECURITY LTD

LIMAX CONTRACTORS LTD

LIMB GREEN PROPERTIES LTD

LIMBIMAGE LTD

LIMBIMAGE LTD

LIM CONSTRUCTION LTD

LIM CONSTRUCTION LTD

LIME ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LIMEBUG LIMITED

LIME COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

LIME COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

LIME CONSULTANTS LIMITED

LIMEFIELD DENTAL PRACTICE LIMITED

LIMEGRAMS LTD

LIMEGRAMS LTD

LIMEGRANGE PROPERTIES LIMITED

LIMEGREEN PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL
LTD

LIME GROVE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LIME HOMES LIMITED

LIMEHOUSE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LIMEHOUSE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LIMEHOUSE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LIMEHOUSE CAPITAL LTD

LIMEHOUSE CAPITAL LTD

LIMEHOUSE GROCERIES LTD

LIMEHOUSE LOUNGE LIMITED

LIMEHURST ESTATES LIMITED

LIMEHURST ESTATES LIMITED

LIMEHURST SHIPPING & CONFIRMING
(UK) LIMITED

LIMEJUMP VIRTUAL 8 LIMITED

LIMEJUMP VIRTUAL 5 LIMITED

LIMEJUMP VIRTUAL 7 LIMITED

LIMEJUMP VIRTUAL 6 LIMITED

LIME KILN FARM PET SERVICES LIMITED

LIMEKILN LIVERY STABLES LTD

LIMEKILN LIVERY STABLES LTD

LIMEKILN LIVERY STABLES LTD

LIME KILN PET CREMATORIUM LIMITED

LIMEKILNS (LIVERPOOL) LIMITED

LIMEKILN WIND LIMITED

LIMEKILN WIND LIMITED

LIMEKILN WIND LIMITED

12117386
09634017
02786934
07881542
10014298
02572345
02076041
00024499
06586428
12188687
12188687
12198728
12198728
08028390
08182137
12194303
12194303
12195765
12195765
09197403
07378380
03814204
03814204
04886418
09725565
12096411
12096411
02853666
06822347

03326203
06702851
11602703
11602703
11602703
11405030
11405030
09589196
11362861
10933219
10933219
02217250

10948868
10946257
10947872
10946804
11124204
07359254
07359254
07359254
11123735
11106725
08074755
08074755
08074755
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10/09/2019
05/09/2019
06/09/2019
04/09/2019
07/09/2019
05/09/2019
05/09/2019
05/09/2019
09/09/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
09/09/2019
05/09/2019
06/09/2019
06/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
10/09/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019
06/09/2019
05/09/2019
06/09/2019
05/09/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019

05/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
06/09/2019
10/09/2019
09/09/2019
06/09/2019
09/09/2019

09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
06/09/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019
06/09/2019
10/09/2019
06/09/2019
06/09/2019
06/09/2019

LILY NAILS BAR LTD

LILY OLIVER LIMITED
LILYPOPSICLES LTD

LILY SOFTWARE LIMITED

LIMELIGHT MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

LIMELIGHT STUDIOS (NORWICH) LTD
LIMELINE LIMITED

LIMELITE LIGHTING LIMITED
LIMEMEEK LIMITED

LIME MOVERE LIMITED

LIMENTRA LIMITED

LIME PICKLE LTD

LIME PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
LIMERANCE LIMITED

LIMERANCE LIMITED

LIMER DRIVING ACADEMY LIMITED
LIMEREEF LIMITED

LIMERICK SERVICES LIMITED
LIMERUN LIMITED

LIMES COURT LIMITED

LIME SHOWROOMS LIMITED

LIMES INC LIMITED

LIMES INC LIMITED

THE LIMES (LANGLEY MILL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LIMES PLACE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LIMES PLACE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LIMES SERVICES LIMITED
LIMESTONE HOMES LTD

LIMETOOLS LIMITED

LIME TREE ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LIME TREE EXECUTIVE LIMITED
LIME TREE FOODS LIMITED
LIMETREE KITCHEN LIMITED

LIME TREE (NW) LTD

LIME TREE PATH LTD

LIME TREE PROPERTY SERVICES LTD
LIME TREES CARE LIMITED
LIMEWHARF LIMITED

LIME WHARF CAFE AND FARM SHOP
LIMITED

LIMEWOOD CONSULTING LTD.
LIMEWOOD INVESTMENTS LTD
LIMEYARD RESTAURANTS LIMITED
LIMINAL MUSIC LIMITED

LIMINAL MUSIC LIMITED

LIMINAL MUSIC LIMITED

LIMINAL MUSIC LIMITED

LIMINAL MUSIC LIMITED

LIMITED ADVENTURES LTD

LIMITED ADVENTURES LTD

LIMITED EVENTS LTD

LIMITED EVENTS LTD

LIMITLESS CARE PROVIDERS LTD
LIMITLESS CREATIVE LTD

08666166
06764224
10926825
09196752
02849296

08653961
03892355
06363827
01639577
10367964
07636056
10732795
09698786
06384286
06384286
09216510
06019318
10267801
02744858
04502028
07008965
12192150
12192150
05977810

12188290
12188290
10929275
10623130
08516058
11557506
06428350
04094000
07267808
09739678
11383450
11204526
09198492
04827683
09202682

11297264
04874757
08207403
12187941
12187941
12187941
12187941
12187941
12198375
12198375
12195933
12195933
11555843
11590562
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06/09/2019
09/09/2019
05/09/2019
08/09/2019
09/09/2019

10/09/2019
09/09/2019
10/09/2019
06/09/2019
05/09/2019
09/09/2019
06/09/2019
09/09/2019
06/09/2019
06/09/2019
06/09/2019
04/09/2019
06/09/2019
06/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
05/09/2019
05/09/2019
10/09/2019

04/09/2019
04/09/2019
06/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
10/09/2019
08/09/2019
09/09/2019
04/09/2019
05/09/2019
04/09/2019
09/09/2019
10/09/2019
09/09/2019
05/09/2019

05/09/2019
06/09/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019
05/09/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
05/09/2019
10/09/2019



